
PM SHRI Kendriya Vidyalaya Noida 

Shift 1 

5TH   Provisional list of Class I  DA GENERAL 

Date: 28 April to 30 April                                                           Time: 7:30 am to 11 am 

Note: 

1. This list is for provisionally selected candidates but admission is subject for verification. 

2. Report with all the original documents and one xerox copy of all the documents required for 

verification. 

3. Last date to report for the admission for given list is 30 April . If any candidate will not report till the 

expected date then it will be considered that he/she is not interested in taking admission and your 

admission will deemed to be cancelled so the Vidyalaya will give chance to another candidate. 

 

 
 

 
S No. 

 

 

Application 

Submission Code 

 
 

 
Name 

 
Service 

Cate - 

gory 

 
Number 

of Trans 

-fers 

Lottery 

Number 

/ Wait 

List 

Number 

16 252542859142687373 ASHVIK SHARMA 5 NA 8/ WL 5 

 

4TH   Provisional list of Class I ST 

 
 

 

S No. 

 

 

Application 

Submission Code 

 
 

 

Name 

 

Service 

Cate - 

gory 

 

Number 

of Trans 

-fers 

Lottery 

Number 

/ Wait 

List 

Number 

 

16 

 

252536169541747548 

 

ARUSH KHARIA 

 

5 

 

NA 

16/ WL 

16 

 

25 

 

252541005282253891 

 

ELISHA DUNG DUNG 

 

5 

 

NA 

17/ WL 

17 

 

18 

 

252536440261756529 

 

SUPRIYA HASDA 

 

5 

 

NA 

18/ WL 

18 

 


